Rurukshetra Hnibersity, Rurukshetra

(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)
(‘A*’ Grade, NAAC Accredited)
DMC No. 637271

S. No. 2347016

Roll No. 201021329

Regn.No. 20-IDP-68

RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE SEMESTER-01 EXAM DEC, 2020

Name | NEERAJ DEVI
Father’s Name : Shri KARNAIL SINGH
Mother's Name:Smt. KRISHNA DEVI

DETAIL OF MARKS

Sr. : Marks Minimum Maximum
Subject
B ... T J | Obtained | PassMarks | Marks |
T N101l FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-1 T 2rerds 28TH 35AG 100
2. N102 MICRO ECONOMICS 64 15 28TH 35AG 100
3. N103 PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS 67 17 28TH 35AG 100
MANAGEMENT
4. N104 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN 65 17 28TH 35AG 100
BUSINESS
5. N105 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS-1 73 17 28TH 35AG 100
6. N106 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 67 17 28TH 35AG 100
7.
8.
d.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
Grand Total | 0508 0210 0600,

RESULT -PASSED & HAS OBTAINED FIVE HUNDRED EIGHT MARKS

DATED: DEC 01,2021

KURUKSHETRA 6 EQ |
Checked by 1. 2. ——
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Rurukshetra nitersity, Wurukshetra
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
(‘A*’ Grade, NéAC Accredited)

DMC No. 001152

S.No. 2349755

Roll No. 201021329
Regn.No. 20-IDP-68

RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE SEMESTER-02 EXAM MAY, 2021

Name " NEERAJ DEVT
Father's Name : Shri KARNATIL SINGH
Mother's Name:Smt. KRISHNA DEVI

DETAIL OF MARKS

Sr. : Marks Minimum Maximum
bject
No.| S"'ec | Obtained | PassMarks | Marks
1. N201 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-2 63 16 28TH 35AG 100
2. N202 MACRO ECONOMICS 53 17 28TH 35AG 100
3 N203 FUNDAMENTALS OF MARKETING 67 18 28TH 35AG 100
4. N204 E-COMMERCE ~ 67 18 28TH 35AG 100
5. N205 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS-2 66 19 28TH 35AG 100
6. N206 BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT OF 62 19 28TH 35AG 100
HARYANA :
T EVS ENVIRONMENT STUDIES (QUAL) 67 026 TH 100
23 009 PR
r ]
8.
5.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

0485 0210 0600

RESULT :PASSED & HAS OBTAINED FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY FIVE MARKS

DATED : NOV 25,2021

KURUKSHETRA \
Checked by 1. . LW Il/\‘ / O




Rurukshetra Hnitersity, Burnkshetra

Wbyusunwmx:d1m)
. (‘A*" Grade, NAAC Accredited)
: 1/ 114, /4, ZEN
77 7
No.
= e 20-IDP-568
RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE SEMESTER-03 EXAM DEC, 2021

N,

DMC No. 005835

NN

Roll No. 201021329

Hame " NEERAJ DEVI
Father's Name : Shii RARNATI, SINGH

Mother's Name:Smt. KRISHNA DEVI

DETAIL OF MARKS

Subject Marks Minimum Maximum
Obtained Pass Marks Marks
N301 CORPGRATE ACCOUNTING-1 71 16 28TH 35AG 100
N302 BUSINESS STATISTICS-1 76 17 28TH 35AG 100
N303 BUSENESS LAWS-1 ; 63 16 28TH 35AG 100
N304 COMPANY LAW-1 64 15 28TH 35AG 100
N305 INbIAN FINANCIAL SYSTEM 6€ 17 28TH 35AG 100
N307 FOREIGN TRADE OF INDIA 65 16 28TH 35AG 100

RESULT: paASEED & HAS OBTAINED FIVE HUNDRED TWO MARKS
DATED: gury 01,2022
KURUKSHETRA _

Checked by 1.\ P
(Full Signature) o

(Assistant)




Rurnkshetra Hnitersity, Rurnkshetra
(Establlshed by the State Legislature Act Xl of 1956)

(‘A"" Grade, NAAC Accredited)

(LU, P DMC No. 005668

swe. 2719693 :

Roll No. 201021329
RegnNo. 20-IDP-68

RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE SEMESTER-04 EXAM MAY, 2022

Name * NEERAJ DEVI
Father’s Name : Shri  KARNAIIL, SINGH

Mother's Name:Smt. KRISHNA DEVI

DETAIL OF MARKS

1. N401 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-2 40 18 28TH 35AG | 107(‘)
2. N402 BUSINESS STATISTICS-2 44 18 28TH 35AG 100
3. N403 BUSENESS LAWS-2 30 17 28TH 35AG 100
4. | N4O4 COMPANY LAW-2 50 17 28TH 35AG 100
5. N405 g'?bsdg[EjquERIZED ACCOUNTING lzlg 08 O%%TI}:}IR:%E)AG 100
6. N406 ADVERTISING 6 17 28TH 35AG 100
7.
8.
«9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
0386 : 0210;: 0600 t

RESULT: PASSED & HAS OBTAINED THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY SIX MARKS
DATED: NOV 18,2022

KURUKSHETRA |
Checked by 1.\ g ‘&/M“

(Full Signature) (Cldrk) (Assistant)




S. No.

Name

Ruruksheira HAntberstuy,

(Establlshed by the State Leglslature Act Xl of 1956)

2886137

RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

(‘A" Grade, NAAC Accredited)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE SEM-05 EXAM DEC, 2022

' NEERAJ DEVI

Father's Name : Shri KARNATIL SINGH

Mother's

Name:Smt. KRISHNA DEVI

DETAIL OF MARKS

RuruRsieira

DMC No. 003459
Roll No. 201021329
Regn.No. 5g_1pp-68

Sr.

| No. |

10.
11.
12.
13.

14.

Subject

N501

N502

N503

N504

N505

N507

15.

COST ACCOUNTING
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
GOODS & SERVICES TAX
INCOME TAX-1

AUDITING

INDIAN ECONOMY

]

Marks Minimum Maximum
g 7 __Obtained | PassMarks | Marks
34 18 28TH 35AG 100
43 18 28TH 35AG 100
45 18 28TH 35AG 100
59 16 28TH 35AG 100
48 17 28TH 35AG 100
49 16 28TH 35AG 100
Sig T e wéfi 0600

RESULT : pASSED & HAS OBTAINED THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY ONE MARKS

Rosess

DATED :

(Full Signature)

MAY 03,202
KURUKSHETRA
Checked by 1.

(Clerk)

Assxstant)

P~ e



e ———
Rurukshetra Hnitersity, ﬂnzruhshptra

(Establlshed by the State Legislature Act XH of 1956)

(‘A*" Grade, NAAC Accredited)
,fg—;\;f\ DMC No.

g 4
S. No. 2963500 | 004295
: Roll No. 201021329
RegnNo.  50_rpp-68

RESULT-cum- DETAILED MARKS CARD
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE SEM-06 EXAM MAY, 2023

Narne NEERAJ DEVI

Father's Name : Shri  xaARNATI, SINGH
Mother's Name:Smt. KRISHNA DEVI

DETAIL OF MARKS

1. N601 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 41 19 28TH 35 | AG 100
2. | N602 FUNDAMENTALS OF INSURANCE 47 17 28TH 35 ; AG 100
3. N603 HUMAN RESOURSE MANAGEMENT 50 19 28TH 35 AG 100
4. | N604 INCOME TAX-2 37 15 28TH 35 AG 100
5 N605 BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 3748 28TH 35 AG 100
6. N606 RETAIL MANAGEMENT 62 18 28TH 35 AG 100
7.
8.
9.
10. |
“
12. |
13.
14.

' 0381 02150 0600
18. 2262 : 3000

2643 e o 3600

RESULT: PASSED & HAS OBTAINED TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FORTY
THREE MARKS

DATED :
KURUKSHETRA. Céz .)
Checked by 1. M M
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Kurukshetra University, Aurukshetra

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
(“A" Grade, NAAC Accredited)

Bachelor of ommerce

(Three Years Degree Course)
This s lo corlify that M/ M Neoras Deove
son/daughter of e Keannaid Singh
« studont of Shhargyot Degreo Golloge, Dhandpura Pohowa Kurduhotra
 (Session Mary 2023), who completed histher entire course firogramme in May, 023
Jrom this anivessity in the First Division, is herelby awarded the dogree of Backelor of

owebl, [aly: aaxav 30, 2023
Kurukshetra, Dated: November 30, 2023
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